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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 22 Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 16 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.39 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 30.59 Софија Дамјанова
Незванични MKD - 10 34.58 Јана Милковска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 28.79 607
2. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta, SK 31.91 445
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 32.52 421
4. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 33.32 391
5. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 33.33 391
6. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 33.55 383
7. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 33.67 379
8. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta, SK 34.74 345
9. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 35.01 337

10. Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 35.53 323
11. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 35.88 313
12. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 36.16 306
13. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 37.02 285
14. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 37.15 282
15. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 37.99 264
16. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 38.74 249
17. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 39.48 235
18. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 41.52 202
19. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 41.59 201
20. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta, SK 41.71 199
21. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 43.70 173
22. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 46.56 143
23. Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 47.71 133
24. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 47.74 133
25. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 50.27 114
26. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 51.01 109
27. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 52.56 99
28. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 52.65 99

Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 52.65 99
30. Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 55.04 86
31. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 58.70 71
32. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK 59.98 67
33. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:01.80 61
34. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 1:03.89 55
35. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 1:09.21 43
36. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta, SK 1:10.06 42

DSQ Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK
DSQ Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST
DNS Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11 Mladost, SK
DNS Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 22, Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 28.79 607
2. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 32.52 421
3. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 33.55 383
4. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 35.01 337
5. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 35.88 313
6. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 43.70 173

12 - 13 godina

1. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 33.32 391
2. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 33.33 391
3. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 33.67 379
4. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta, SK 34.74 345
5. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 37.99 264
6. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 38.74 249
7. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 41.59 201
8. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta, SK 41.71 199

DSQ Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST
DNS Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK

10 - 11 godina

1. Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 35.53 323
2. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 36.16 306
3. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 37.02 285
4. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 37.15 282
5. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 39.48 235
6. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 46.56 143
7. Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 47.71 133
8. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 52.65 99

Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 52.65 99
DSQ Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK
DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11 Mladost, SK

9 godina

1. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 41.52 202
2. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 47.74 133
3. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 50.27 114
4. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 51.01 109
5. Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 55.04 86
6. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 58.70 71
7. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:01.80 61
8. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 1:03.89 55
9. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 1:09.21 43

DNS Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK

8 godina i mlađi

1. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 52.56 99
2. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK 59.98 67
3. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta, SK 1:10.06 42


